
TRIVENIDEVI BHALOTIA COLLEGE, RANIGANJ 

P.O. RANIGANJ 

DIST. BURDWAN, PIN-713347 

 

NOTICE 

Quotation No: TDBC 2/2017            Date: 01.03.2017 

Sealed quotations are invited from bonafide and reputed suppliers or manufacturers and/or their 

authorized dealers for the supply and installation of the following item to Triveni Devi Bhalotia 

College. Quotations are to be sent to The Principal, Triveni Devi Bhalotia College, P.O. Raniganj, Dist. 

Burdwan, PIN-713347, West Bengal. 

Last Date of Submission: 08/03/2017 

Date of opening:  10/03/2017 

Sl. No. Item Quantity 

 

1 

 

Biometric  machine for Staff attendance  

 

 

2 

 

    Sd/- 

Principal 

 


